PureTex Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
Lynbond Ltd |  +44 (0) 1707 259 996 |  solutions@lynbond.co.uk |
  Unit 1A Grange Rd, Corringham Road Industrial Estate | Gainsborough |Lincolnshire | DN21 1QB | United Kingdom
 www.Lynbond.co.uk
Rev.12.24
About
PureTex Nitrile Gloves are compatible for
ISO Class 5+ Cleanrooms, and resistant to a range of

  Unit 1A Grange Rd, Corringham Road Industrial Estate | Gainsborough |Lincolnshire | DN21 1QB | United Kingdom
 www.Lynbond.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE SIZE
INCP200 X SMALL
INCP201 SMALL
INCP202 MEDIUM
INCP203 LARGE
INCP204  X LARGE
PureTex Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
Non-sterile - ISO Class 5+ Cleanrooms
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES INCP

Protection against Bacteria and fungi Pass
Protection against viruses  Pass
Ordering Information
Item Code Size
INCP200 Xtra Small 5
INCP201 Small 6
INCP202 Medium 7
INCP203 Large 8
INCP204 Xtra Large 9
Chemicals